ity

BB A Jﬁ@?@&ﬂﬁ il

R JT

=g

01

RET
#Hi%E
ABHEE
A %S
YRS RS
sk d A
e
BTV
RO
F 2
ARHR
ARSI
ARUHRAE 5%
BIlCHLE
St BT
AFNBE SR
5

Hob, A
FEAETRA (PR
S NGL i
FERER
— R EAE RS
H s g
W

SR
VAV 37 v T
Yot R
Yo Sl
KIBBTIK
KIRRBU
ool TR
Yol R SR
AR
[E] & B~
TR TR
PR
RS
R
EI R
TR
A
S
A FTRR
EAB AR

Hoh, AFERA ST
A
% P g i

202433 31H

202312 H31H

Ein

/\—E—J

-
&

/L\\—

]

1,724,185,383.61
173,649,219.27
10,050,000.00
57,329,893.25

7,477,614.54

5,175,646.02

35,563,761,992.41
4,214,895,903.06
51,713,597,609.42

81,711,945,758.77
56,624.54
6,558,360.68
961,165,666.48
88,241,421.65
24,265,434,173.80
67,228,041.59

3,186,929,061.89
23,196,810.46

2,091,691,639.06
2,659,381,288.35

115,061,828,847.27
166,775,426,656.69

6,115,094,031.57

1,582,289,383.61

10,050,000.00

7,359,310.65

33,057,290,678.34

23,136,521,499.38
377,685,894.98
64,286,290,798.53

36,486,622,533.14
1,665,344,945 .54
6,558,360.68
961,165,666.48
77,701,262.62
549,898,891.91

248,518,644.67
23,196,810.46

1,243,876,677.43
1,001,215,828.90

42,264,099,621.83
106,550,390,420.36

7.889,614,690.36 |

1,726,164,420.11
141,250,629.41
8,400,000.00
76,804,583.92

7,334,501.52

19,345,449.47

34,859,631,444.53
4,805,210,651.20
49,533,756,370.52

82,323,711,362.12
56,624.54
6,558,360.68
1,008,625,309.81
89,263,917 .41
22,873,217,500 57
28,675,420.45

3,223,489,394.11
24,650,782.86

2,068,238,179.13
2,411,932,585.81

114,058,419,437.49

163,592,175,808.01

3,822,898,236.24

1,584,510,420.11

8,400,000.00
1,495,746.84

7,190,917.04

30,725,693,041.72

22,594,183,951.18
389,155,051.46
59,133,527,364.59

36,366,136,162.04
1,665,344,945.54
6,558,360.68
961,165,666.48
78,621,076.93
402,801,427.60

264,874,440.61
24,650,782.86

1,244,990,592.52
1,034,309,071.07

42,049,452,546.33
101,182,979,910.92




>
f@s&ﬁ}ﬁﬁ;?

HRATDEFRHAR B

Fpleat: quﬂﬁéﬁaﬁi%ﬁﬁ%ﬁgaﬁj A SRR T
E’Jﬁ‘éiﬁ ,_‘_‘f‘ ol Ny _ AF3FH _ 2023261231 F
4@; i N &IF 4] ! &IF A
Eh 5 \ = I
EHE R wl\\ 13,942,238,404.88 9,538,850,000.00 12,378,173,463.26 8,571,462,791.09
AR SR T ‘“-: =)
AT AES B @b ]
AFAE S
Yo 3 5 Mk S mh St
o i 214,853.53 3,085,705.76
FIATEIE 531,508,000.00 531,508,000.00 262,712,000.00 262,712,000.00
R AR 169,101,706.49 158,321,592.09 155,388,712.62 144,133,609.19
T & om 2,408,723,073.90 2,153,479,136.84 1,010,780,601.20 712,546,486.90
pegaCikabid - -
A2 R SRR R R
ARATFER RIRE
RZATER T EN 1,673,112.15 1,509,111.45 189,227.17 113,549.02
RIAERET% 349,545,886.27 104,294,238.58 487,512,836.36 84,563,233.61
RATHIE
HAb R ATR 7,634,686,368.71 9,768,212,191.16 9,734,753,682.28 11,428,342,926.95
ARLAF 3R
AERAREES
Fapwis-=nanE N
AT AERIESR R
FEEER
— R B R AETR R S iR 29,662,852,410.40 17,703,963,592.33 29,871,316,944.15 18,648,576,827.90
HABF B AR 4,600,000,000.00 4,600,000,000.00 4,041,937,123.28 4,041,937,123.28
FEhEEe 59,300,543,816.33 44,560,137,862.45 57,945,830,296.08 43,394,388,547.94
[Nl
F R 47,544,422,766.14 20,616,257,061.36 49,011,910,844.27 17,661,145,427.73
RS 21,466,012,090.55 14,740,000,000.00 17,870,661,323.12 14,674,885,000.00
& A 2,722,896,337.42 271,632,777.80 2,286,775,950.99 206,468,715.81
IR TR 5,508,737,235.14 3,452,695,729.70 5,538,037,280.53 3,568,227,753.26
T AR
BN
BERTBRL AR 554,053,527.28 543,969,255.06
Hih3EFEh R 2,448,038,198.37 1,720,421,699.43 2,584,135,918.61 1,808,644,821.64
Her: fefEfEaiEs
I AT 80,334,160,154.90 40,801,007,268.29 77,835,490,572.58 37,919,371,718.44
R & 139,634,703,971.23 85,361,145,130.74 135,761,320,868.66 81,813,760,266.38
Fits &L :
S A 9,978,467,899.00 9,978,467,899.00 9,978,467,899.00 9,978,467,899.00
EE AR 9,978,467,899.00 9,978,467,899.00 9,978,467,899.00 9,978,467,899.00
Hep, EHEEARER 9,978,467,899.00 9,978,467,899.00 9,978,467,899.00 9,978,467,899.00
REHA
Hp MATEAR
SEES
#: DIHESER |
SR A i AR 9,078,467,899.00 9.978,467,899.00 9,978,467,899.00 9,978,467,899.00
HERETE 4,240,000,000,00 4,240,000,000.00 5,240,000,000.00 5,240,000,000.00
. ez
Ak EEf 4,240,000,000.00 | 4,240,000,000.00 5,240,000,000.00 5,240,000,000.00
BAATA 3,342,130,738.76 3,342,130,738.76 3,342,130,738.76 3,342,130,738.76
W FETERR
Hibsralii 248,940,670.31 -13,756,348.67 231,249,267.40 -13,756,348.67
e A THREITHES 113,395,657.44 - 122,193,618.58 -
LR

BRAR
Hep: EEAR

821,024,440.08
821,024,440.08

821,024,440.08
821,024,440.08

821,024,440.08
821,024,440.08

821,024,440.08
821,024,440.08

ERARE
s &EE
P REES
AR
A— AR
FATELF)IE 7,180,084,037.31 2,821,378,560.45 6,867,907,694.11 1,352,915.37
HETEATFEENEET 25,810,647,785.46 21,189,245,289.62 26,480,780,039.35 19,369,219,644.54
H B R 1,330,074,900.00 1,330,074,800.00 -
i ESaH 27,140,722,685.46 21,189,245,289.62 27,810,854,939.35 19,369,219,644.54
A EREAT 166,775,426,656.69 106,550,390,420.36 163,592,175,808.01 101,182,979,910.92

— v\
pumEA: 4 ,75 THs
—

PR 7
HT{EREA: W’ ,?\/ SitiEREA: ( \ ] 7/}
j~ =SSN

2



Pacy ¢-ﬁ £ }-, gﬁ o LT
wHR: PRERRREREEAR S

#

Lo
=]

IR AFTFER

SHBA: T

’r. .-\,:, \‘-
7 oy ¢

—_— &

202441-31

2023133

&3

A7

&9F

AF

— BbEgA | ST SGE
seh, B A
e BWRA
B KM
i e
akdis

e, BRIT{EEH
B R H
T % 3
Heb. FIERE
FIBMA
e Bt
BV GRRUSEF)D
by B LA ol AR B Ui
B4 R AT B0 ERA PR IERAYGE (R
LT
B OERRE Rk LI ST
ARMETHU GRELSIHEF))
ERRERS FRUSESD
FERERS (BRI BET))
VA B (BRI ST

= B Rk B B

me AT

Heh UMD
HREARE

W BRSNS

e RS EARR

=, FEAEERE U SEAD
R FAREA

PO, HAEERR S ERD
(—) BELEENE GHTHU-SHI)
() SUESEETIE P TRU-SHT))

. R av R
BETBATFE S s a IR NEE S
(—) FEES SRR A SR A
1EF BB S B
2AURIE T AR M A A s
703 FA 2 T B IR A BB
Yed ol [ B 1 AR 2 S 53
5.4
(2) BESABIRMNEbESE YN
1ML T AT R 4R 20 10 oAb S b
2 T B SRR A A E IR B IR S
Lr3 AR A R S
Fed SR EHEH AT MBS A B0 EH
5 A RAUR 15 BRI &

SIS HBEEPEE
70T B IREITE S
8. Al

A BARZEE

. Sl
EASRIE
RESRER

2,037,640,554.24
| 2,037,640,554.24
[ 131935417936
4,699,902.24
46,210,699.14
106,095,986.81

-19,693,969.28

20,585,679.69
67,102.50

2,539,952.19
-110,097,125.66

396,432.81
494,465,797.50

494,465,797.50
109,489,454.30
384,976,343.20
384,976,343.20

384,976,343.20

839,045,950.32
839,045,950.32
594,652,513.21
987.673.48
45,977,553.26
82,954,922.76

-75,889,288.84

614,002.11
2,746,687,102.50

-817,030.44
7,455,660.36

0.00
2,944,302,310.98

2,944,302,310.98

51,476,665.90
2,892,825,645.08
2,892,825,645.08

2,892,825,645.08

2,223,401,047.64
2,223,401,047.64
1,421,521,607.44
10,604,783.27
48,634,504.89
69,446,654.32

|
-64,754,374.24 ‘
|
|
|
|

18,946,749.86

[
23,924,006.71
-258,576,634.70

371,693.78
522,613,787.61

522,613,787.61

102,589,225.62
420,024,561.99

420,024,561.99

420,024,561.99

1,066,367,025.22
1,066,367,025.22
711,830,144.79
5,336,323.79
48,634,504.89
65,536,563.17

-86,787,423.32

16,912,019.14

-3,076,442.08
-263,337,004.87

371,693.78
72,687,177.87

72,687,177.87
18,171,794.45
54,515,383.42
54,515,383.42

54,515,383.42

SBFEA: Lﬂl;;_—_%ﬁ%ﬁIWﬁﬁA= 4 ¥
7

SHARTA:



@i‘%" AHEATNDEWE®
4 7 i ;:::
a% BR AR A v SWBE: T
T’f i 202441-38 20234138
il A7 &9F A
18,032,823,962.84 9,436,083,621.12 18,233,415,680.12 9,512,525,744.88
Amﬁmﬁmﬂmmﬁ)\ ok
AWCENE RE U{?E‘?Hlﬁﬂﬁﬂlﬁ
AVHI BRI B INE S
NG S BE R EGR IR
AEULA ot EH 8 B AR I N 2R AT
LRSS
AWEAR, FEHEBEHTE
AIFNF 2SI
PANCIaR &S bkl
W B FIFE B IRIT 13,623,540.35 650,842.24 22,330,444.98 651,387.27
W HAL S AT ENE SN E 53,108,533.36 2,707,011,903.49 833,008,265.74 6,476,574,002.34
BEEHRETAD T 18,099,556,056.55 12,143,746,366.85 19,088,752,390.84 15,988,751,134.43
M . S E AT & 13,019,740,044.17 7,832,342,247.86 14,320,374,453 .50 10,464,857,663.98
AZ PR RGP
AT R SURT R RN IS AR
AT RRRA BRI S
AXMFE. FEREAZNAE
ATAHFR LRI &
TR T U AR T A& 78,257,680.26 76,148,384.90 85,797,733.67 77,242,951.26
F AR L TR T 365,934,275.82 43,674,592.09 367,802,942.45 96,142,800.12
M SEEENE RN E 51,569,150.41 4,739,385,434.26 3,124,793,737.60 4,454,352,094.72
BEESRET M D 13,515,501,150.66 12,691,550,659.11 17,898,768,867.22 15,092,595,510.08
BETEHIEE M E T BRI 4,584,054,905.89 -547,804,202.26 1,189,983,523.62 896,155,624.41
=, EEREHFEERAETRE:
W ERE RIS 2,727 ,655.75 2,727,655.75 111,076,721.61 111,076,721.61
WARRRERBRB &
m%igﬁwf IR ﬂﬁm*‘m‘g’tﬁﬁ'&@! 33,333,333.32 8,066,585.73 8,066,585.73
AE T A RAME W B A B S A
B4 S EERSE RN E
B IEMERADT 36,060,989.07 2,727,655.75 119,143,307.34 119,143,307.34
Wg&i@ﬁﬁ? + RRRFRIALAM G HrcqS 175,258,853.05 §0,663,440.00 52,205,933.00 52,205,933.00
HEXAHRE 27,367,999.78 | 27,167,999.78 31,861,831.10 31,861,831.10
ABIPHER S I
BT AT R EME e A7 3 Y E £ |
FAT R SR RES T RIS |
HEEDTLEH AN 202,626,852.83 87,851,439.78 84,067,764.10 84,067,764.10
BEESE NSRS -166,565,863.76 -85,123,784.03 35,075,543.24 35,075,543.24
=, BREHFEENRENE.
RO B R BT & 1,000,000,000.00 1,000,000,000.00

Hep: FARBRGUS BRI &
G AR E
ARAT WA S
WBEBSEREHTRONE
EFEHRAEMAD T
SRS AT ATHRE

SrERRH. FIEBET R AT AT E
Eep: FARMAESERRMRT. FliE
XAEBSEEEHTFNRE
BRESIAERE D
EEEHTEHR ST BT
M. CEEGHMAERNESH AR
fi. RERAESSNUEHIE
. BBl RRE SR
75 BXRRERAEEMNDRE

23,821,702,377.85

23,821,702,377.85
23,876,568,468.91
2,000,133,782.77

4,012,545.33
25,880,714,797.01
-2,059,012,419.16
20,378,625.38
2,378,855,248,35
7,578,216,908.91
9,957,072,157.26 |

17,161,236,256.07

17,161,236,256.07
12,927,312,233.01
1,308,802,857.24

14,236,115,090.25
2,925,121,165.82

2,705.80
2,292,195,795.33
3,822,898,236.24
6 115 094,031.57

18,140,365,314.63

20,140,365,314.63
12,644,002,075.36
1,376,006,387.05

14,020,008,462.41
6,120,356,852.22
-3,343,062.00
7,342,072,857.08
4,676,274,423.33
12,018,347,280.41

15,831,925,327.81

16,831,925,327.81
11,412,930,430.74
908,603,369.09

12,321,533,799.83
4,510,391,527.98
-19,984.32
5,441,602,711.31
1,745,195,645.28
7,186,798,357.59

SUBEA TEEHTHRATA: SHHHARTA:
4 L «\/’K

T

-

RN



